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MESsY PLAY

www.curiouscaterpillarsmessyplay.com.au
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Week 1

QA
- Friday 31st January

l/,
TN
Week 2
Monday 3rd & Friday 7th February

Week 3
Monday 10th & Friday 14th February

Week 4
Monday 17th & Friday 21st February

Week 5
Monday 24th & Friday 28th February
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Week 6

Monday 3rd & Friday 7th March
Enchanted Garden

Week 7
Monday 10th & Friday 14th March
Mini Artists

Week 8
Monday 17th & Friday 21st March
Magic Potions

Week 9
Monday 24th March

The Hungry Caterpillar
(No Session on Friday 28th March)

tv CURIOUS
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Casual Sessions
' Monday 31st March & Friday 4th April

Monday 27th January
Friday 28th March

~ TermPackages
- 5 Pass Packages
Book via our website to join in on all the fun

®4 : :
ot www.curiouscaterpillarsmessyplay.com.au

MESSY PLAY




